
GP 
CLINIC

The Community Health Assist Scheme (CHAS) enables CHAS, Merdeka Generation and Pioneer Generation 
cardholders to receive subsidies for medical care at participating GP clinics.

To note:
Singapore Citizens who are on ComCare Long Term Assistance (LTA), previously known as Public Assistance (PA), will receive full subsidies for the treatment of conditions covered under CHAS.
1 With effect from 1 January 2025.
2 “Simple” refers to visits for a single chronic condition. “Complex” refers to visits for multiple chronic conditions, or a single chronic condition with complication(s). Detailed list of chronic conditions 

covered under CHAS can be found in the CHAS brochure and CHAS website (www.chas.sg). Approach the clinic staff for a CHAS brochure today! 
3 Capped at 24 visits for common illnesses per patient per calendar year, across all CHAS clinics. For common illnesses, it is not expected that more than four visits per month would be required. 
4 Healthier SG enrollees with CHAS/MG/PG cards may choose either the existing CHAS Chronic Tier or Healthier SG Chronic Tier, that would best benefit them based on their medication needs. 

Subsidies applicable only at their enrolled Healthier SG GP clinic.

For the latest info, visit www.chas.sg or call 1800-275-2427 (1800-ASK-CHAS)

Information is correct as at December 2024

Cardholders will pay based on the fees charged by clinic after deducting the CHAS subsidies. 
Please check with the CHAS clinic on their fees before receiving treatment.

B
O

GReceive subsidies for medical 
care at CHAS GP clinics

50% subsidy

Up to $28 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$80 per year

Up to $40 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$110 per year

Up to $50 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$130 per year

Up to $80 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$210 per year

75% subsidy

Up to $80 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at
$210 per year

Up to $125 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$330 per year

75% subsidy

Up to $85 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at
$230 per year

Up to $130 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at
$350 per year

81.25% subsidy

Up to $90 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$240 per year

Up to $135 
subsidy per visit, 

capped at 
$360 per year

87.5% subsidy

All services 
and other 
medications

Complex2

Simple2

Selected chronic medications 
(with no dollar cap)

BOBBY LIM 
Valid from 01 JUL 2024

S1234567A 
Valid till 30 JUN 2026  

B

$1,500 
and below

$21,000
and below

All Merdeka
Generation
seniors are
eligible for

CHAS subsidies

All Pioneers
are eligible for
CHAS subsidies

$90

$360

$135

$540

$28.50

$85

$340

$130

$520

$23.50

$80

$320

$500

$18.50

JULIE GOH 
Valid from 01 JUL 2024

S1234567B 
Valid till 30 JUN 2026  

O

$1,501 − $2,300

$21,001 − $31,000

$50

$200

$80

$320

$10

KAREN TAN 
Valid from 01 JUL 2024

S1234567C 
Valid till 30 JUN 2026 

G

Above $2,300

Above $31,000

$28

$112

$40

$160

Not applicable

$125

CHAS Criteria

Household monthly income per 
person (for households with income)

Annual Value (AV) of home1 

(for households with no income)

CHAS Subsidies

Common 
Illnesses3

Subsidy limit per visit

Subsidy limit per visit

Yearly cap

Subsidy limit per visit

Yearly cap

Selected 
chronic 
conditions 
(Simple)2

Selected 
chronic 
conditions 
(Complex)2

Under the Healthier SG Chronic Tier at your enrolled GP clinic4


